

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...CC:3810/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 14/07/2003 in WP 4125/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

DIRECTOR, TOWN PLANNING MAHARASHTRA &ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BHALCHANDRA VASANTRAO KULKARNI

Respondent (s)

(With I.A. No.1 - for c/delay in filing SLP )

Date : 13/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. A.K. Sanghi,Adv.  
Mr. Sangram V. Sirpurkar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner shall file a copy  
of the statement to which reference has been made by the  
Maharashtra Administrative Tribunal. Call the matter after  
two weeks.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master Court Master