

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1251 OF 2005

DIRECTOR, TOWN PLANNING MAHARASHTRA & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHALCHANDRA VASANTRAO KULKARNI

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/06/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sangram V. Sirpurkar, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 13.06.2006.

(Neena Verma)

(Anand Singh)

Court Master

Court Master